Copyright © 2019 by Westell, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westell, ClearLink, Kentrox, and Optima Management System are
registered trademarks of Westell, Inc. All other names are trademarks of their respective owners. Information is correct at
time of printing and is subject to change without notice. Westell, Inc. is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action employer.
WESTELL .COM
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CV05-508-630 VHF-DC5/138-960/N(F), 5dB Directional coupler
CV05-509-630 VHF-DC6/138-960/N(F), 6dB Directional coupler
CV05-510-630 VHF-DC7/138-960/N(F), 7dB Directional coupler
CV05-511-630 VHF-DC8/138-960/N(F), 8dB Directional coupler
CV05-512-630 VHF-DC10/138-960/N(F), 10dB Directional coupler
CV05-513-630 VHF-DC13/138-960/N(F), 13dB Directional coupler
CV05-514-630 VHF-DC15/138-960/N(F), 15dB Directional coupler
CV05-515-630 VHF-DC20/138-960/N(F), 20dB Directional coupler
CV05-516-630 VHF-DC30/138-960/N(F), 30dB Directional coupler
IBW-CV05 Series-DirCoupler-DS-121219
General Information
Directional couplers are unequal splitters that are used to balance
out the RF power within a distributed antenna system. They are a